
2215 CINDY LN, NEW HOLSTEIN, WI, 53061-1003
https://www.adashunjones.com

2215 CINDY LN,
NEW HOLSTEIN, WI,
53061-1003

$143,900

Ranch style 1700+ sqft home 3 BD and 3 full baths. Lg L/A, spacious kitchen & dining rm.
Huge rec room. Patio, finished garage. Home built in 1997. Call for a showing.

Kendall
Thiel Real Estate

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2428 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None,Water Softener-Rent Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1768

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 660 Tax Amount: 3431

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 16X12 Main

Bedroom 2 10X14 Main

Bedroom 3 12X14 Main

Kitchen 09X13 Main

Living Room 19X14 Main

Other Room 18X30 Lower

Other Room 2 11X09 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kendall W Thiel Agent Email: Kendallthiel@gmail.com


